L1200133378

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
]		ŀ
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000306091680

12/01/17--01010--017 **700.00

FILED



i

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: GODSTONE SERVICES LLC

3003F.CT. _

۲

;

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

z.bolanos@amicorp.com

Name of Person

Amicorp Corporate Services LLC

Firm/Company

1001 Brickell Bay Drive, Suite 2908

Address

Miami, FL 33131

City/State and Zip Code

vl_usasupport@amicorp.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Zully Bolanos	+1305 3003921	
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Vetephone Number	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
Tallahassee, Florida 32301		

S25 Filing Fee

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INH\$18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Na	une of the limited liability company:	SERVICES LLC	10000
(a)	1001 Brickell Bay Drive	(b) 1001 Brickell Bay Drive	
(,	Principal office address of limited liability company (Nate: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	Mailing address of limited (Note: MAYBE POST	
	Suite 2908	Suite 2908	
	Miami, FL 33131	Miami, FL 33131	
	10/18/2012	L12000133378	
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(a)	Amicorp Fiduciary Services LLC		
(••)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of 1001 Brickell Bay Drive	the Florida Dept. of State:	
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	ADDRESS)	三部 17
	Suite 2908		
	Miami, Fi	33131	DEC
(b)	Amicorp Corporate Services LLC Enter name of <u>NEW Rephrered Agent and/or NEW Rephrered</u>	Office address:	
	1001 Brickell Bay Drive		- 4:03
	NEW Registered Office Address;		
	Suite 2908		
	Miami, FL	33131	
e cha: ent we is/we e artic	mited liability company is not organized under the lating or changes are made the Florida street address of all be identical than the case of a Florida limited litre authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cless of organization or the operating agreement of the formation of the operating agreement of the formation of the operating agreement of the formation of the operating agreement of the operation of a member of authorized representative of a member of authorized representative of a member of a member of all statutes relative to the proper and complete gatings of my position as registered agent as provide	the registered office and the business off ability company, it is hereby confirmed th of the limited liability company or as othe limited liability company. Eugenijus Vilunas & Elena Ra Printed or typed nume of HANAGERS OF STUCHTING or to act in this capacity. Thurher dere	tice of the registered hat the change(s) revise provided in monaite-Kazlaus f signce UC MANGEN to comply with the

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

· ·